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Maélie Garneau
Angélie Rodgers
Camille Cimon
Mélianne St-Amand
Gabrielle Forget
Alice Deshaies
Alice Vallée

Maély Rousseau
Alice Malboeuf

.

Skate Canada

Mélanie Rioux

Date:

7-déc.-2024

Invitation Cendrillon

Trois-Rivieres

06 décembre 2024 au 08 décembre 2024
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 1 Evé. 49) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Coaticook

Sherbrooke
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Trois-Riviéres

Cendrillon
Sainte-Anne-de-la-Pérade
Cendrillon

Victoriaville

Louiseville

Points

Région Points

ER
ER
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
cC
MA

18:46:37

Jean Sébastien Lavoie

A

Patinage Canada

18.45
16.83
16.20
15.58
15.31
14.17
13.17
12.73
10.87



